15° TROFEO GS ARAGNO —~a g
| Delfini - V. 25m

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25m 50m 75m 100m 125m 150m 175m  ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA’

2710212022 - 9:00 200 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

Ragazzi Femmine

1 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA 1424 2995 4620 10275 11946 1'36.33 153.15  209.15
Sisport Spa ssd 15.71 16.25 16.55 16.71 16.87 16.82 16.00

2 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA 14.31 30.13 4631  1'02.61 11927 1'36.13 15327  2'10.31
Sisport Spa ssd 15.82 16.18 16.30 16.66 16.86 17.14 17.04

3 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA 13.86 2952 4564 10235 1'18.79 1'36.07 14841  2'11.10
Chiavari Nuoto 15.66 16.12 16.71 16.44 17.28 12.34 22.69

4 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA 1453 3097  47.94 10519 12252 14003 15741 21422
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 16.44 16.97 17.25 17.33 17.51 17.38 16.81

5 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA 1490 3138 4861 10610 123.86 141.35 158.38  2'15.45
Andrea Doria 16.48 17.23 17.49 17.76 17.49 17.03 17.07

6 VAROLI Anna 2008 ITA 1513 3149 4854 10611 12412 14175 159.40  2'16.23
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16.36 17.05 17.57 18.01 17.63 17.65 16.83

7 COLAGROSSI Elisa 2008 ITA 1524 3144 4842 10592 124.08 141.98 159.42  2'16.28
Circolo Canottieri Aniene 16.20 16.98 17.50 18.16 17.90 17.44 16.86

8 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA 1494  31.61 4895 10658 12437 14250 2'00.16  2'16.94
Rapallo Nuoto ssd 16.67 17.34 17.63 17.79 18.13 17.66 16.78

9 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA 15.15  31.18  47.88 10549 12348 141.86 1'59.75  2'17.39
Rari Nantes Imperia 57 16.03 16.70 17.61 17.99 18.38 17.89 17.64

10 LONGOBARDI Benedetta 2009 ITA 1499 3193 4919 10671 12429 14210 2'00.19  2'17.88
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16.94 17.26 17.52 17.58 17.81 18.09 17.69

11 DELUCCHI Benedetta 2008 ITA 1550 3220 4929 106.91 12500 143.14 2'01.61  219.06
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 16.70 17.09 17.62 18.09 18.14 18.47 17.45

12 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA 1540 3295  51.18 109.01 12692 144.85 20297  220.60
Sisport Spa ssd 17.55 18.23 17.83 17.91 17.93 18.12 17.63

13 ROSSI Laura 2008 ITA 16.08 3357  51.51 10955 127.78 146.07 20423  221.62
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17.49 17.94 18.04 18.23 18.29 18.16 17.39

14 CERRUTI Giorgia 2009 ITA 1569 3288  50.73 108.85 127.60 1'46.58 2'05.01  2'22.47
Amatori Nuoto Savona 17.19 17.85 18.12 18.75 18.98 18.43 17.46

15 ALFEI Sofia 2009 ITA 1599 3328  51.41 109.88 12819 146.81 20561  223.15
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17.29 18.13 18.47 18.31 18.62 18.80 17.54

16 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA 1546 3255  50.62 109.38 12819 1'47.37 2'05.76  2'23.70
Aragno Rivarolesi 17.09 18.07 18.76 18.81 19.18 18.39 17.94

17 CODDA Giulia 2008 ITA 1580  33.17  51.34 10957 12831 146.96 20579  224.21
Chiavari Nuoto 17.37 18.17 18.23 18.74 18.65 18.83 18.42

18 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA 16.04  33.18  51.07 1'10.01 12853 14884 156.35  2'24.31
Rari Nantes Spezia 17.14 17.89 18.94 18.52 20.31 7.51 27.96

19 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA 16.12 3362  51.49 11043 12939 149.17 2'07.66 22533
Rari Nantes Spezia 17.50 17.87 18.94 18.96 19.78 18.49 17.67

20 SIMONETTA Camilla 2009 ITA 15.90 3365  52.04 11059 12941 14841 20725  2'25.39
Andrea Doria 17.75 18.39 18.55 18.82 19.00 18.84 18.14

21 BONANNI Francesca 2008 ITA 16.52 3423 5275 11128 1'3047 14965 2'08.79  2'26.92
Rari Nantes Spezia 17.71 18.52 18.53 19.19 19.18 19.14 18.13

22 CARLE llaria 2008 ITA 16.51 34.45 5345 11240 13149 15022 209.36  2'27.11
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 17.94 19.00 18.95 19.09 18.73 19.14 17.75

23 MASTROIANNI Sofia 2008 ITA 16.08 3377 5211 111.00 129.83 1'49.19 2'08.61  227.38
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 17.69 18.34 18.89 18.83 19.36 19.42 18.77

24 ZEPPETELLA Silvana 2008 ITA 15.82 3330  51.78 11053 1'29.97 1'49.38 2'08.98  2'27.55
Rari Nantes Spezia 17.48 18.48 18.75 19.44 19.41 19.60 18.57

25 LEVI Camilla 2008 ITA 16.15 3399  52.36 1'11.24 1'30.28 1'49.59 2'09.07  2'27.59
Rari Nantes Spezia 17.84 18.37 18.88 19.04 19.31 19.48 18.52

26 TALMAZAN Beatrice 2008 ITA 1594 3379 5216 11118 1'30.21 1'49.64 2'09.24  2'28.32
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 17.85 18.37 19.02 19.03 19.43 19.60 19.08

27 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA 16.06 3466 5215 1'11.68 1'30.77 1'50.46 2'09.91  2'28.79
Aragno Rivarolesi 18.60 17.49 19.53 19.09 19.69 19.45 18.88

28 MICHELON Amity 2009 ITA 1645 3449 5357 11261 1'32.34 15155 210.58  2729.01
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 18.04 19.08 19.04 19.73 19.21 19.03 18.43

29 GARBARINO Aiessia 2008 ITA 15.99 3362  51.92 11097 1'30.32 1'50.27 2'09.94  2'29.33
Chiavari Nuoto 17.63 18.30 19.05 19.35 19.95 19.67 19.39

30 MONACO Sofia 2009 ITA 16.47 3497  53.93 11340 1'32.75 15229 211.84  2'30.62
Rari Nantes Spezia 18.50 18.96 19.47 19.35 19.54 19.55 18.78

Genova, 25-26-27/02/22
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

SOCIETA’
31 DELLA QUEVA Nicoletta
Rari Nantes Spezia
32 RAVERA Chiara
Sanremo Like Swim asd
33 MACHI Anna
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
34 COZZANI Chiara
Rari Nantes Spezia
35 DI STEFANO Sara
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
36 FERRANTIN Anita
Aragno Rivarolesi
37 BRINZO Alice

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

NON CLASSIFICATI
CARIA Matilde

Aragno Rivarolesi
Falsa partenza (2'37.70)

MONTE Lavinia

1 GHIGLIOTTI Cecilia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2 SPITALER Hannah
SSV Bozen
3 MOCCALDI Flavia
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
4 VIGNON Matilde
Aragno Rivarolesi
5 FRIZZOTTI Matilde
Chiavari Nuoto
6 CHIERICI Marzia
Chiavari Nuoto
7 BRUCKNER Sara
Aragno Rivarolesi
8 SPIRITO Livia
SSV Bozen
9 TORTELLI Francesca
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
10 DE CASTRO Alice
SSV Bozen
11 CAPONE Francesca
Aragno Rivarolesi
12 MARTINESCU Nicol
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
13 VALLE Sofia
Aragno Rivarolesi
14 BALDASSARRE Irene
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
15 GEMME Benedetta
Amatori Nuoto Savona
16 CIROTTO Elisa
Aragno Rivarolesi
17 VAI Viola
Chiavari Nuoto
18 TESSICINI Giulia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
19 VALLONI Sofia
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
20 LUONGO Rebecca

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

1 WEGER Sabrina
SSV Bozen

2 ROGGIA Alessia
Sisport Spa ssd

3 TRAPASSO Valentina
SSV Bozen

Genova, 25-26-27/02/22

ANNO

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2001

2000

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

16.64 35.01 53.77

18.37 18.76
16.66 34.99 54.32

18.33 19.33
17.18 35.86 54.92

18.68 19.06
17.25 35.90 55.33

18.65 19.43
17.40 36.57 54.80

19.17 18.23
17.61 36.71 56.73

19.10 20.02
17.03 35.70 55.35

18.67 19.65

16.08 34.67 54.19
18.59 19.52

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Juniores Femmine

14.34 3011  46.26
15.77 16.15
13.96  30.09  46.77
16.13 16.68
1432 30.16  46.34
15.84 16.18
14.86  31.08  47.91
16.22 16.83
13.85  29.36  45.89
15.51 16.53
14.35  30.40  47.01
16.05 16.61
1442 3079  47.68
16.37 16.89
14.99 3162  48.57
16.63 16.95
1553 3240  49.97
16.87 17.57
1477 3179 49.24
17.02 17.45
1518 3257  50.77
17.39 18.20
1554 3330  51.31
17.76 18.01
15.75 3330  51.37
17.55 18.07
15.33 3253  50.14
17.20 17.61
1570 3319  51.25
17.49 18.06
15,72 3295  50.35
17.23 17.40
15,79 3283  50.72

17.04 17.89
15.86 33.30 51.48
17.44 18.18

16.65 35.03 53.99

18.38 18.96
15.81 33.02 51.41

17.21 18.39

1'13.26

19.49
1'13.35
19.03
1'14.08

19.16
1'14.48
19.15
1'13.85

19.05
1'17.10
20.37
1'156.37
20.02

1'15.15
20.96

1'02.66

16.40
1'03.68
16.91
1'03.14

16.80
1'05.39
17.48
1'03.30
17.41
1'04.31

17.30
1'05.00
17.32
1'06.33

17.76
1'07.85
17.88
1'07.19

17.95
1'09.15
18.38
1'09.90

18.59
1'09.41
18.04
1'08.11

17.97
1'09.61
18.36
1'08.75
18.40
1'09.38

18.66
1'10.48
19.00
1'13.50

19.51
1'10.54

19.13

Cadetti + Seniores Femmin

ITA

ITA

ITA

13.35 28.32 43.91

14.97 15.59
13.79 28.99 44.49

15.20 15.50
13.85 29.07 44.89

15.22 15.82

59.87

15.96
1'00.29
15.80
1'00.96
16.07

1'32.77

19.51
1'33.02
19.67
1'33.77

19.69
1'34.38
19.90
1'33.59

19.74
1'37.79
20.69
1'36.18
20.81

1'35.88
20.73

1'19.08

16.42
1'20.43
16.75
1'20.34

17.20
122.72
17.33
1'21.40
18.10
1'21.90

17.59
1'22.66
17.66
124.19

17.86
1'25.84
17.99
1'25.38

18.19
1'27.39
18.24
1'28.33

18.43
1'28.06
18.65
1'27.03

18.92
1'28.23
18.62
127.51
18.76
1'28.16

18.78
1'29.13
18.65
1'32.76

19.26
1'29.75

19.21

1'15.89

16.02
1'16.19
15.90
1'17.30
16.34

1'52.64

19.87
1'563.07
20.05
1'563.61

19.84
1'54.22
19.84
1'63.57

19.98
1'58.59
20.80
1'56.88
20.70

1'57.40
21.52

1'35.88

16.80
1'37.41
16.98
1'37.48

17.14
1'39.94
17.22
1'39.95
18.55
1'39.92

18.02
1'40.91
18.25
1'42.57

18.38
1'44.10
18.26
1'43.97

18.59
1'45.55
18.16
1'46.36

18.03
1'46.54
18.48
1'45.88

18.85
1'47.05
18.82
1'46.98
19.47
1'47.44

19.28
1'48.64
19.51
1'51.85

19.09
1'49.88

20.13

1'31.89

16.00
1'32.33
16.14
1'33.84
16.54

2'11.73

19.09
2'12.94
19.87
2'13.27

19.66
2'13.98
19.76
2'14.72

21.15
2'18.51
19.92
2'18.12
21.24

2'18.17
20.77

1'52.63

16.75
1'54.56
17.15
1'54.74

17.26
1'67.42
17.48
1'568.07
18.12
1'57.89

17.97
1'568.21
17.30
2'00.69

18.12
2'02.53
18.43
2'02.51

18.54
2'04.27
18.72
2'04.60

18.24
2'05.10
18.56
2'04.72

18.84
2'06.08
19.03
2'06.45
19.47
2'06.95

19.51
2'08.00
19.36
2'10.38

18.53
2'09.48

19.60

1'48.05

16.16
1'48.62
16.29
1'51.06
17.22

ARRIVO Record

2'30.71

18.98
2'31.59
18.65
2'32.07

18.80
2'32.68
18.70
2'34.73

20.01
2'38.12
19.61
2'38.29
20.17

le]
19.53

NP

2'09.08

16.45
2'10.65
16.09
2'10.73

15.99
2'14.45
17.03
2'15.11
17.04
2'15.22

17.33
2'15.51
17.30
2'18.89

18.20
2'20.06
17.53
2'20.69

18.18
2'22.24
17.97
2'22.35

17.75
2'22.45
17.35
2'22.68

17.96
2'24.38
18.30
2'25.66
19.21
2'26.16

19.21
2'26.77
18.77
2'28.31

17.93
2'28.77

19.29

2'03.90

15.85
2'04.81
16.19
2'08.17
17.11
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POS P IT

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

COGNOME E NOME
SOCIETA’

AMADE' Maya

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
FONTANA Ester

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
PASQUA Eleonora
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
LACATUSU Martina Robert
Sisport Spa ssd

BELLINI Chiara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
MARTINESCU Valentina
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
MACCIO' Fabiana

Aragno Rivarolesi

VITALE Margherita
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
RAVASCHIO Irene
Aragno Rivarolesi
GREBORIO Sara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
COSTA Lara

Aragno Rivarolesi
FEDERICI Beatrice
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
DIVULSI Giorgia

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
SAMMARCO Arianna

SSV Bozen

Pubblicata: 27/02/2022 ore 10:07

Genova, 25-26-27/02/22

ANNO

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2005

2003

2002

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

14.27
14.04
14.31
14.55
14.18
14.73
14.22
14.33
14.89
14.96
14.93
15.11
15.72

15.77

29.67

15.40
29.54

15.50
30.16

15.85
30.62

16.07
29.97

15.79
31.42
16.69
30.27
16.05
30.17
15.84
31.38
16.49
31.59

16.63
31.91

16.98
32.02

16.91
32.38

16.66
33.59

17.82

45.74

16.07
45.70

16.16
46.37

16.21
47.02

16.40
45.97

16.00
48.26
16.84
46.95
16.68
47.10
16.93
48.65
17.27
48.90

17.31
48.95

17.04
49.31

17.29
50.09

17.71
52.07

18.48

1'02.12

16.38
1'02.20
16.50
1'02.70

16.33
1'03.81
16.79
1'02.57

16.60
1'04.62
16.36
1'04.22
17.27
1'04.43
17.33
1'06.11
17.46
1'06.56

17.66
1'06.69
17.74
1'07.19

17.88
1'07.77
17.68
1'10.82
18.75

1'18.88

16.76
1'18.84
16.64
1'18.98

16.28
1'20.50
16.69
1'19.64

17.07
1'21.35
16.73
121.17
16.95
121.81
17.38
1'23.79
17.68
1'24.54

17.98
1'24.37
17.68
1'25.28

18.09
1'26.02
18.25
1'30.10
19.28

1'35.87

16.99
1'35.97
17.13
1'36.02

17.04
1'37.43
16.93
1'37.19

17.55
1'38.37
17.02
1'38.74
17.57
1'39.24
17.43
1'41.45
17.66
1'42.48

17.94
1'42.93
18.56
1'44.02

18.74
1'44.07
18.05
1'49.30
19.20

1'562.91

17.04
1'563.14
17.17
1'53.47

17.45
1'54.26
16.83
1'55.18

17.99
1'565.85
17.48
1'56.62
17.88
1'57.30
18.06
1'568.91
17.46
2'00.29

17.81
2'01.23
18.30
2'02.18

18.16
2'02.80
18.73
2'08.05
18.75

ARRIVO Record

2'09.06
16.15
2'09.44
16.30
2'10.18
16.71
2'10.42
16.16
2'12.29
17.11
2'13.21
17.36
2'14.14
17.52
2'14.28
16.98
2'16.29
17.38
2'17.09
16.80
2'19.89
18.66
2'20.02
17.84
2'20.55
17.75
2'25.711
17.66
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